
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 Fairfield BRO 1448(41) 
12.2.14

188.75 
days

Thu 
11/20/14

Mon 
7/20/15

1 Notice To Proceed 1 day Thu 11/20/14 Thu 11/20/14
2 Develop Schedule 30 days Fri 11/21/14 Thu 1/1/15 1
3 Develop Precast Shop 

Drawings
30 days Fri 11/21/14 Thu 1/1/15 1

4 Develop Bridge Rail 
Shop Drawings

30 days Fri 11/21/14 Thu 1/1/15 1

5 Develop Structural 
Steel Shop Drawings

30 days Fri 11/21/14 Thu 1/1/15 1

6 Develop Bearings 
Design

30 days Fri 11/21/14 Thu 1/1/15 1

7 Develop EPSC Plan 30 days Fri 11/21/14 Thu 1/1/15 1
8 Develop Traffic Control 

Plan
15 days Fri 11/21/14 Thu 12/11/14 1

9 Submit Schedule For 
Review

21 days Fri 1/2/15 Fri 1/30/15 2

10 Submit Precast Shop 
Drawings For Review

21 days Fri 1/2/15 Fri 1/30/15 3

11 Submit Bridge Rail Shop
Drawings For Review

21 days Fri 1/2/15 Fri 1/30/15 4

12 Submit Structural Steel 
Shop Drawings For 
Review

21 days Fri 1/2/15 Fri 1/30/15 5

13 Submit Bearings For 
Review

21 days Fri 1/2/15 Fri 1/30/15 6

14 Precast Fabrication 60 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 4/24/15 10
15 Bridge Rail Fabrication 60 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 4/24/15 11

16 Structural Steel 
Fabrication

60 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 4/24/15 12

17 Bearings Fabrication 60 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 4/24/15 13
18 Submit EPSC Plan For 

Review
21 days Fri 1/2/15 Fri 1/30/15 7

19 Submit Traffic Control 
Plan For Review

21 days Fri 12/12/14 Fri 1/9/15 8

20 Submit Off Site 
Activities

30 days Fri 11/21/14 Thu 1/1/15 1

21 Begin Fairfield BRO 
Activities

0 days Mon 4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15 18,19,20,9 4/27
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22 Submit Rapid Set 
Concrete Design and 
Grouts

1 day Mon 4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15 21

23 Install TCP 1 day Mon 4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15 21
24 Cut trees and Brush 1 day Tue 4/28/15 Tue 4/28/15 23
25 Install Barrier Fence 1 day Tue 4/28/15 Wed 4/29/15 24
26 Install Woven Wire Silt 

Fence
1 day Wed 4/29/15 Thu 4/30/15 25

27 Mobilize For Daily 
Bridge Closures

3 days Thu 4/30/15 Tue 5/5/15 26

28 Begin Daily Bridge 
Closures

14 days Tue 5/5/15 Thu 5/21/15 27

29 Pre-Excavate Earth &
Rock Abutment 1 
Pile 1

1 day Tue 5/5/15 Wed 5/6/15 27

30 Pre-Excavate Earth &
Rock Abutment 1 
Pile 2

1 day Wed 5/6/15 Thu 5/7/15 29

31 Pre-Excavate Earth &
Rock Abutment 1 
Pile 3

1 day Thu 5/7/15 Thu 5/7/15 30

32 Pre-Excavate Earth &
Rock Abutment 1 
Pile 4

1 day Fri 5/8/15 Fri 5/8/15 31

33 Build Frame and 
Drive Pile

2 days Fri 5/8/15 Tue 5/12/15 32

34 Moblize to 
Abutment 2

1 day Tue 5/12/15 Wed 5/13/15 33

35 Pre-Excavate Earth &
Rock Abutment 1 
Pile 1

1 day Wed 5/13/15 Thu 5/14/15 34

36 Pre-Excavate Earth &
Rock Abutment 2 
Pile 2

1 day Thu 5/14/15 Fri 5/15/15 35

37 Pre-Excavate Earth &
Rock Abutment 2 
Pile 3

1 day Fri 5/15/15 Mon 5/18/15 36

38 Pre-Excavate Earth 
and Rock Abutment 
2 Pile 4

1 day Mon 5/18/15 Tue 5/19/15 37

39 Build Frame and 
Drive Pile

2 days Tue 5/19/15 Wed 5/20/15 38
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40 De-Mobilize 1 day Wed 5/20/15 Thu 5/21/15 39
41 Common Excavation 

18+50 -19+50
3 days Thu 5/21/15 Wed 5/27/15 40

42 Place Subbase Of 
Crushed Gravel

1 day Wed 5/27/15 Thu 5/28/15 41

43 Common Excavation 
20+25 - 21+25

3 days Thu 5/28/15 Mon 6/1/15 42

44 Place Subbase Of 
Crushed Gravel

1 day Tue 6/2/15 Tue 6/2/15 43

45 Rapid Set Trial Batch 0 days Wed 7/8/15 Wed 7/8/15 22
46 Mobilize For BCP 5 days Tue 6/30/15 Mon 7/6/15 40FS+30 days,44
47 Begin Bridge Closure 0 days Mon 7/13/15 Mon 7/13/15 46,14,15,16,17
48 Removal Of Structure 4 hrs Mon 7/13/15 Mon 7/13/15 47
49 Channel Excavation 

Both Abutments
4 hrs Mon 7/13/15 Mon 7/13/15 48

50 Install Geotextile and 
Stone Fill Type lll

4 hrs Mon 7/13/15 Mon 7/13/15 49

51 Structure Excavation 
Both Butments

4 hrs Mon 7/13/15 Tue 7/14/15 50

52 Support Piles and 
Granular Backfill For 
Structures (Special 
Treatment)

4 hrs Tue 7/14/15 Tue 7/14/15 51

53 Install Precast 
Abutments

12 hrs Tue 7/14/15 Wed 7/15/15 52,14

54 Place Rapid Set 
Concrete in Pile Cavitys 
and install Anchor Bolts

12 hrs Wed 7/15/15 Thu 7/16/15 53,45,16

55 Install Bearing Pads 2 hrs Thu 7/16/15 Thu 7/16/15 17,54
56 Install Precast Slab1 12 hrs Thu 7/16/15 Thu 7/16/15 55
57 Install Precast Slab2 12 hrs Thu 7/16/15 Thu 7/16/15 55
58 Install Precast Slab3 12 hrs Fri 7/17/15 Fri 7/17/15 57
59 Install Precast Slab4 12 hrs Fri 7/17/15 Fri 7/17/15 57
60 Grout in Anchor Bolts 

with 10KSI Grout
4 hrs Fri 7/17/15 Sat 7/18/15 56,57,58,59

61 Grout in Shear Keys 
with 5KSI Grout

4 hrs Sat 7/18/15 Sat 7/18/15 60

62 Place Grubbing 
Material 

4 hrs Mon 7/13/15 Tue 7/14/15 50

63 Install Bridge Rail 12 hrs Sat 7/18/15 Sun 7/19/15 61

7/8

7/13
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64 Install Approach Rial 12 hrs Sat 7/18/15 Sun 7/19/15 61
65 Grout Cure Time 24 hrs Sat 7/18/15 Sun 7/19/15 60,61
66 Backfill Abutmnts 8 hrs Sun 7/19/15 Mon 7/20/15 65
67 End Bridge Closure 0 days Mon 7/20/15 Mon 7/20/15 66
68 Install Steel Beam 4 hrs Mon 7/20/15 Mon 7/20/15 67
69 Install Signs 4 hrs Mon 7/20/15 Mon 7/20/15 67
70 Final EPSC Measures 1 day Mon 7/20/15 Mon 7/20/15 67
71 Interim Competion 

Date
0 days Mon 7/20/15 Mon 7/20/15 70,69,68

7/20

7/20
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